
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January I 0, 2018 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
KS 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _V_i_c_M_il_le_r _________________________ _ 

Address: 1174 SW Fillmore St 

City and Zip Code:_T_o_p_e_ka_6_6_6_0_4 ___________ _ 

Office Sought: State Representat_iv_e ___________ _ 

County: Shawnee 

District: 58th 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period ( Subtract Linc 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$14,706.63 

$11,695.00 

$26,401.63 

$1,394.94 

$25,006.69 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanyin, schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and bcl icf is trnc, ' rrect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this documenn1t ntionally filing 'lse document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/31/2022 
Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2017 



Vic Miller 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name. of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Land Title Ass'n (PAC) 

✓ 07/28/22 7321 NW Rochester Rd 
Topeka, KS 66617 

RAI Services Company 

✓ 07/28/22 401 N. Main Street 
Winston Salem, NC 27101 

Anheuser Busch Companies 

✓ 08/04/22 One Busch Place 
St. Louis, MO 6311 

Kansas Bankers Ass'n PAC 
✓ 08/29/22 P. 0. Box 4407 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Mid-America Carpenters Reg 

✓ 09/15/22 Council PAC, 1401 Hampton Ave 
St. Louis, MO 63139 

LRICo Services LLC 

✓ 09/16/22 2416 E. 37th St N 
Wichita, KS 67219 

USW Local 307 

✓ 09/17/22 1603 NW Taylor 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Greater Topeka Chamber of 
✓ 09/19/22 Commerce PAC, 719 S. Kansas, 

Ste. 100, Topeka, KS 66603 

The Kansas Realtors PAC 

✓ 09/19/22 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 
Topeka, KS 66611 

ACEC of Kansas PAC 

✓ 09/20/22 825 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 500 
Topeka, KS 666612 

BNSF Railway Company 

✓ 09/23/22 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-2 
Ft. Worth, TX 76131 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$345.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$3,545.00 

Page _2_ of_l_ 



Vic Miller 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving '\fore Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash ('heck Loan t: funds 

~ 

Walmart Inc. 
09/23/22 702 SW 8th Street ✓ 

Bentonville, AR 72716 

Kansas Contractors Ass'n (PAC) 

✓ 09/26/22 800 SW Jackson, Ste. #100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

One Gas, Inc. PAC 

✓ 09/26/22 15 East Fifth 
Tulsa, OK 74103 

CU PAC of Kansas 
✓ 09/26/22 901 SW Topeka 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Livestock Ass'n PAC 

✓ 09/26/22 6031 SW 37th 
Topeka, KS 66618 

BCS Design, Inc. 

✓ 09/26/22 19930 W. 161st Street 
Olathe, KS 66062 

POM of Kansas, LLC 

✓ 09/28/22 3450 Corporate Way 
Duluth, GA 30096 

09/28/22 
Kansas Rural Independent 
Telecoms PAC, P.O. Box 4799, ✓ 
Topeka, KS 66604 

KS WSW PAC 

✓ 10/03/22 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste. 202 
Topeka, KS 66603 

KAEDAC 

✓ 10/06/22 731 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Recover-Care Healthcare 

✓ 10/06/22 2420 Knapp St, 2nd Fir. 
Brooklyn, NY 11236 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$3,700.00 

Page _3 _ of_7_ 



Vic Miller 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Orcupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Cable PAC 
10/06/22 900 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 300 ✓ 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Comcast Financial Agency 

✓ 10/06/22 Corporation, 1701 JFK Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

lnt'I Union of Elevator 

✓ 10/06/22 Constructions PAC, 7154 Columbia 
Gateway Or, Columbia, MO 21046 

KHCA PAC 
✓ 10/06/22 1100 SW Gage 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Cox Communications, Inc. 

✓ 10/06/22 901 S. George Washington Blvd 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Union Pacific Railroad Company 

✓ 10/06/22 600 Broadway, Ste 500 
Kansas City, MO 64105 

Donna Whiteman 

✓ 10/06/22 3822 SW Cambridge Ct 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of 
✓ 10/14/22 Kansas, Inc. 1133 SW Topeka 

Blvd, Topeka, KS 66612 

PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists 

✓ 10/14/22 10 W. Phillip Rd, Ste 120 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

KSSFAE PAC 

✓ 10/15/22 825 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 500 
Topeka, KS 666612 

Security Benefit Life Insurance 

✓ 10/17/22 PAC One, Security Benefit Place, 
Topeka, KS 66636 

Subtotal This Page 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E funds 

Receipt Other 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$2,850.00 

Page _j __ of_7_ 



Vic Miller 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving :vtore Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

~ 

TIAK PAC 

✓ 10/18/22 215 Broadway 
Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845 

Farmers Emplyee and Agent PAC 

✓ 10/18/22 of Kansas, 7340 West Memorial, 
Oklahoma City, OK 73142 

APAC-Kansas, Inc. 

✓ 10/20/22 1600 North Lorraine, Ste. One 
Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Kansas Power Alliance 

✓ 10/24/22 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste. 207 
Topeka, KS 66604 D 

LoanMax 

✓ 10/25/22 3440 Preston Ridge Rd, Ste 500 
Alpharetta, GA 30065 D 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 

✓ 10/27/22 16281 QRoad 
Mayetta, KS 66509 D 

, 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total ltemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOT AL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,600.00 

$11,695.00 

$11,695.00 

Page _5_ of_7 _ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Vic Miller 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Beacon Events LLC Watch Party-Bldg Rental 
7/27/22 3321 SW Westover Rd $475.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Dillons Watch Party-Supplies 
7/29/22 4015 SW 10th $43.31 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Murphy's Liquor Exchange Watch Party-Supplies 
8/1/22 29th & Topeka $86.71 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Walmart Watch Party-Supplies 
8/2/22 1501 SW Wanamaker $13.69 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Sam's Club Watch Party-Supplies 
8/2/22 1401 SW Wanamaker $60.38 

Topeka, KS 66604 

.. 

Subtotal This Page 
$679.09 

Page -~-- of _ _!___ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Vic Miller 

( Nam~ of Candida tc) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Aldi Watch Party-Supplies 
8/2122 1530 SN Arvonia $42.81 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Shawnne County Democrats Donation 
8/6/22 P.O. Box 2634 $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Shawnee County Election Office Voter Records 
9/14/22 3420 SN Van Buren $40.00 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Topeka Blue Print Printing 
9/26/22 608 SN Jackson $39.29 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Victor W. Miller Mileage (8-3-2022 thru 10-27-2022) 
10/27/22 1174 SN Fillmore $343.75 

Topeka, KS 66604 

$715.85 
Subtotal Thi~ Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,394.94 

Total Unitemized Expenditures o [$50 or less 

TOT AL EXPENDITURES & OTIIER DISBURSEMENTS $1,394.94 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page_ 7 _ of 7 


