KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE



January 10, 2018

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE E REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Govern

A.	Name of Candidate: Vic Miller		
	Address: 1174 SW Fillmore St		AND AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66604	County:	Shawnee
		District:	58th
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termin	nation Ro	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2017 through December 3		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$14,706.63
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		44 00 4 0 4
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$25,006.69
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document of intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand	that the intentional

GEC Form Rev, 2017

Vic Miller

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/28/22	Kansas Land Title Ass'n (PAC) 7321 NW Rochester Rd Topeka, KS 66617			✓			\$250.00
07/28/22	RAI Services Company 401 N. Main Street Winston Salem, NC 27101			✓			\$250.00
08/04/22	Anheuser Busch Companies One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 6311			✓			\$250.00
08/29/22	Kansas Bankers Ass'n PAC P. O. Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$500.00
09/15/22	Mid-America Carpenters Reg Council PAC, 1401 Hampton Ave St. Louis, MO 63139			✓			\$500.00
09/16/22	LRICo Services LLC 2416 E. 37th St N Wichita, KS 67219			✓			\$250.00
09/17/22	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, KS 66608			✓			\$345.00
09/19/22	Greater Topeka Chamber of Commerce PAC, 719 S. Kansas, Ste. 100, Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$500.00
09/19/22	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			✓			\$250.00
09/20/22	ACEC of Kansas PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 500 Topeka, KS 666612			✓			\$200.00
09/23/22	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-2 Ft. Worth, TX 76131			✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,545.00

Vic Miller

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/23/22	Walmart Inc. 702 SW 8th Street Bentonville, AR 72716			✓			\$500.00
09/26/22	Kansas Contractors Ass'n (PAC) 800 SW Jackson, Ste. #100 Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$500.00
09/26/22	One Gas, Inc. PAC 15 East Fifth Tulsa, OK 74103			✓			\$500.00
09/26/22	CUPAC of Kansas 901 SW Topeka Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$250.00
09/26/22	Kansas Livestock Ass'n PAC 6031 SW 37th Topeka, KS 66618			✓			\$250.00
09/26/22	BCS Design, Inc. 19930 W. 161st Street Olathe, KS 66062			✓			\$250.00
09/28/22	POM of Kansas, LLC 3450 Corporate Way Duluth, GA 30096			✓			\$500.00
09/28/22	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC, P.O. Box 4799, Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$250.00
10/03/22	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste. 202 Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$200.00
10/06/22	KAEDAC 731 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St, 2nd Flr. Brooklyn, NY 11236			✓			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,700.00

Vic Miller

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/06/22	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 300 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
10/06/22	Comcast Financial Agency Corporation, 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19103			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	Int'l Union of Elevator Constructions PAC, 7154 Columbia Gateway Dr, Columbia, MO 21046			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	Cox Communications, Inc. 901 S. George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	Union Pacific Railroad Company 600 Broadway, Ste 500 Kansas City, MO 64105			✓			\$250.00
10/06/22	Donna Whiteman 3822 SW Cambridge Ct Topeka, KS 66610			✓			\$100.00
10/14/22	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas, Inc. 1133 SW Topeka Blvd, Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
10/14/22	PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists 10 W. Phillip Rd, Ste 120 Vernon Hills, IL 60061			✓			\$250.00
10/15/22	KSSFAE PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave, Ste. 500 Topeka, KS 666612			✓			\$500.00
10/17/22	Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC One, Security Benefit Place, Topeka, KS 66636			1			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,850.00

Vic	Mil	ller
V 10	1411	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/18/22	TIAK PAC 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845			✓			\$100.00
10/18/22	Farmers Emplyee and Agent PAC of Kansas, 7340 West Memorial, Oklahoma City, OK 73142			✓			\$500.00
10/20/22	APAC-Kansas, Inc. 1600 North Lorraine, Ste. One Hutchinson, KS 67504			✓			\$250.00
10/24/22	Kansas Power Alliance 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste. 207 Topeka, KS 66604			✓			\$250.00
10/25/22	LoanMax 3440 Preston Ridge Rd, Ste 500 Alpharetta, GA 30065			✓			\$250.00
10/27/22	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509			√			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$11,695.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$11,695.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vic	D/III	lor
VIC	14111	101

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/27/22	Beacon Events LLC 3321 SW Westover Rd Topeka, KS 66604	Watch Party-Bldg Rental	\$475.00
7/29/22	Dillons 4015 SW 10th Topeka, KS 66604	Watch Party-Supplies	\$43.31
8/1/22	Murphy's Liquor Exchange 29th & Topeka Topeka, KS 66612	Watch Party-Supplies	\$86.71
8/2/22	Walmart 1501 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66604	Watch Party-Supplies	\$13.69
8/2/22	Sam's Club 1401 SW Wanamaker Topeka, KS 66604	Watch Party-Supplies	\$60.38
N			
			26314
	Subtotal This Page		\$679.09

SCHEDULEC EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Vic Miller

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/2/22	Aldi 1530 SW Arvonia Topeka, KS 66604	Watch Party-Supplies	\$42.81
8/6/22	Shawnne County Democrats P.O. Box 2634 Topeka, KS 66601	Donation	\$250.00
9/14/22	Shawnee County Election Office 3420 SW Van Buren Topeka, KS 66611	Voter Records	\$40.00
9/26/22	Topeka Blue Print 608 SW Jackson Topeka, KS 66603	Printing	\$39.29
10/27/22	Victor W. Miller 1174 SW Fillmore Topeka, KS 66604	Mileage (8-3-2022 thru 10-27-2022)	\$343.75
	Subtotal This Page		\$715.85

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,394.94
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,394.94